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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/9/2015 3:44:19 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, January 31, 2014

178,793.84 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

1/2/2014 77787 CD CK#11777 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 156.94 178,636.90 

1/2/2014 77737 GJ Posted from UB System 10,317.20 188,954.10 

1/2/2014 77737 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 188,931.35 

1/2/2014 77737 GJ Posted from UB System 20.50 188,910.85 

1/3/2014 77738 GJ Posted from UB System 3,515.30 192,426.15 

1/3/2014 77785 GJ Posted from UB System 5,739.32 198,165.47 

1/7/2014 77857 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO WF 0.50 198,165.97 

1/7/2014 77805 GJ Posted from UB System 6,340.09 204,506.06 

1/7/2014 77805 GJ Posted from UB System 2,353.31 206,859.37 

1/7/2014 77805 GJ Posted from UB System 2.00 206,857.37 

1/8/2014 78345 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO SYSTEM 1.94 206,859.31 

1/8/2014 78346 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT TO SY 38.18 206,897.49 

1/8/2014 77842 GJ Posted from UB System 3,895.54 210,793.03 

1/8/2014 77925 GJ Posted from UB System 4,032.20 214,825.23 

1/9/2014 77966 GJ TRANSFER FOR METER DEPOSIT REFUND 647.28 215,472.51 

1/9/2014 78001 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING FUND 40,571.52 174,900.99 

1/9/2014 77960 CD Posted from UB System 647.28 174,253.71 

1/9/2014 77969 GJ Posted from UB System 4,532.09 178,785.80 

1/9/2014 77969 GJ Posted from UB System 53.00 178,838.80 

1/9/2014 77969 GJ Posted from UB System 152.25 178,991.05 

1/9/2014 77969 GJ Posted from UB System 69.92 178,921.13 

1/10/2014 77975 GJ TERM LIFE 1 JAN 30.84 178,951.97 

1/10/2014 77979 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO REV DEBT SER 2,300.00 176,651.97 

1/10/2014 77985 GJ TRANSFER FROM SF TO GF 33,330.00 143,321.97 

1/10/2014 78027 CD CK#11786 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 179.82 143,142.15 

1/10/2014 77987 GJ Posted from UB System 2,448.13 145,590.28 

1/10/2014 77987 GJ Posted from UB System 48.37 145,541.91 

1/13/2014 78028 CD CK#11787 COMPUTER TUNE UP-REMOTE-I 99.00 145,442.91 

1/13/2014 78029 CD CK#11788 SMART SUPPORT-INV #14105 253.50 145,189.41 

1/13/2014 77989 GJ Posted from UB System 4,557.30 149,746.71 

1/13/2014 77994 GJ Posted from UB System 6,670.40 156,417.11 

1/13/2014 77994 GJ Posted from UB System 8.41 156,408.70 

1/14/2014 78010 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 12,093.59 144,315.11 

1/14/2014 78035 GJ Posted from UB System 4,964.62 149,279.73 

1/15/2014 78088 CD CK#11789 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4-7 154.48 149,125.25 

1/15/2014 79749 GJ BANK MADE ADJ. TO DEPOSIT 10.72 149,114.53 

1/15/2014 78038 GJ Posted from UB System 3,847.96 152,962.49 

1/16/2014 79648 CD CK#11790 NEW COMPUTER 1,205.35 151,757.14 

1/16/2014 78041 GJ Posted from UB System 4,241.26 155,998.40 

1/16/2014 78041 GJ Posted from UB System 2.34 155,996.06 

1/17/2014 78042 GJ Posted from UB System 5,594.16 161,590.22 

1/20/2014 78096 GJ DEP LIFE DEC 3.10 161,593.32 

1/20/2014 78100 GJ TERM LIFE #2 DEC 71.20 161,664.52 

1/20/2014 78102 GJ Posted from UB System 5,292.63 166,957.15 

1/20/2014 78102 GJ Posted from UB System 34.84 166,922.31 

1/21/2014 78216 CD CK#11791 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 145.66 166,776.65 

1/21/2014 78192 GJ Posted from UB System 4,317.13 171,093.78 

1/21/2014 78193 GJ Posted from UB System 2,368.34 173,462.12 

1/22/2014 78213 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER FUND TO PAYI 31,147.57 142,314.55 
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1/22/2014 78200 GJ Posted from UB System 3,888.59 146,203.14 

1/22/2014 78200 GJ Posted from UB System 5.20 146,197.94 

1/23/2014 78220 GJ Posted from UB System 3,378.42 149,576.36 

1/24/2014 78223 GJ Posted from UB System 3,731.97 153,308.33 

1/24/2014 78223 GJ Posted from UB System 13.72 153,294.61 

1/24/2014 78223 GJ Posted from UB System 4.49 153,299.10 

1/27/2014 78263 CD CK#11792 10% ON CARPORT 149.00 153,150.10 

1/27/2014 78264 CD CK#11793 WATER TESTS 175.00 152,975.10 

1/27/2014 78225 GJ Posted from UB System 12,630.36 165,605.46 

1/28/2014 78271 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 1/29/ 12,326.20 153,279.26 

1/28/2014 78226 GJ Posted from UB System 2,018.67 155,297.93 

1/28/2014 78237 GJ Posted from UB System 5,607.19 160,905.12 

1/28/2014 78237 GJ Posted from UB System 5.00 160,900.12 

1/29/2014 78280 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN-CAMERA 88.88 160,989.00 

1/29/2014 78277 GJ Posted from UB System 2,761.00 163,750.00 

1/29/2014 78281 GJ Posted from UB System 11,403.60 175,153.60 

1/30/2014 78292 GJ Posted from UB System 2,158.88 177,312.48 

1/30/2014 78292 GJ Posted from UB System 5.27 177,307.21 

1/31/2014 78440 CD CK#11794 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 155.71 177,151.50 

1/31/2014 79163 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 40.17 177,191.67 

1/31/2014 79408 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE DUE DATE 2/1/14 281.72 177,473.39 

1/31/2014 78325 GJ Posted from UB System 3,774.59 181,247.98 

1/31/2014 78325 GJ Posted from UB System 25.97 181,222.01 

316,587.64 135,365.63 Totals 181,222.01 

DREnding Balance 181,222.01 


